 Mod: MDM/011/M4 Rev 1
IDS GeoRadar User Guide QGG/2021/001 Rev. 1.6
IBIS KU ETH3
User Guide
June 2024
 Mod: MDM/011/M4 Rev 2
IDS GeoRadar User Guide QGG/2021/001 Rev. 1.6
1. Important Information about your Instrument

EU: 26 dBm
USA: 36 dBm
Canada: 24.7 dBm
Signal modulation FMCW
Certifications CE, FCC, ISED
Table 2 -  IBIS KU ETH radio specifications.
 Mod: MDM/011/M4 Rev 2
IDS GeoRadar User Guide QGG/2021/001 Rev. 1.6
6.2  Antenna specifications
The sensor mount horn antennas type. It is typically supplied with IBIS-ANT7-H50V31 antenna type but for
particular applications it can mount different antenna types.
Antenna Type Gain [dB] Azimuth
Beamwidth (-3dB)
Elevation
Beamwidth (-3dB)
IBIS-ANT1-H38V18 15 38 18
IBIS-ANT2-H29V25 14 29 25
IBIS-ANT3-H17V15 19 17 15
IBIS-ANT4-H11V10 22 11 10
IBIS-ANT5-H12V39 18 12 39
IBIS-ANT6-H51V20 14 50 20
IBIS-ANT7-H50V31 13.5 50 31
Table 3 – IBIS KU ETH3 horn antennas.
Fig. 5 – IBIS-ANT7-H50V31 Antenna
 Mod: MDM/011/M4 Rev 2
IDS GeoRadar User Guide QGG/2021/001 Rev. 1.6